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15

Article

SS horse man

Young Dachshund lying

Young Dachshund sitting

- Elephant standing

Elephant sitting

Bear, begging

Group of bears

Girl with rabbit

Bear lying

Bear with Ball

Mountan stag

German Shepherd lying

Fox Terrier lying

Dachshound lying

Roebuck lying

Candelabra with 3 Candles

Porcelain listing
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Artist

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Nagy
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16

17

18

19

20

21

21a

22

22a

23

23a

24

25

28

28a
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Article

Candelabra with 5 Candles

Seydli-Cuirassier-Officer

Ram

Fox Terrier standing

Bellowing stag

Baroque candle holder, 3 candles

Baroque candle holder, 5 candles

Baroque candelabra with vase and 2
candle holders
Baroque candelabra with vase and 4
candle holders
Baroque candelabra with vase and 2
candle holders

Baroque candelabra with vase and 4
candle holders

Group of birds

Group of birds

Candle holder, 3 candles

Candle holder, 2 candles with
Cupid

Porcelain listing

Artist

Nagy

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy
Nagy

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy
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Article

Body guard hussar

Green Finch

HJ Drummer

Bear sitting

Black Bird

Dachshound young

Fox Terrier, young sitting

Rabbit, young

Fox Terrier, young standing

Sheep, young

Fox Terrier, young standing

Cat with ball

Fawn lying

SS Flag Bearer

Ashtray

Porcelain listing

Artist

Karner

Réhring

Forster

Zigel

Roéhring

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy

Karner

Karner

Nagy
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44 Rabbit lying

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
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Bueckeburger female peasant

Bueckeburger male peasant

Bavarian female peasant

Bavarian male peasant

Gutacher female peasant

Gutacher male peasant

Frieslander female peasant

Frieslander male peasant

Hessian female peasant

Hessian male peasant

Baroque candle holder

Candle holder

Porcelain listing

4 Allachker Porsellar

Artist

Nagy

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Nagy

Nagy
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Article

Baroque candle holder

BDM Girl

Lying stag

Rabbit, sitting

Finnish Bear

Baroque candle holder

BDM Girl

Pilot

Pilot on podest

Air force officer

Squirrel

Cupid, spring

Cupid, summer

Cupid, autumn

Porcelain listing

Artist

Nagy

Forster

Karner

Karner

Karner

Nagy

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Nagy

Nagy

Nagy
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Article

Cupid, winter

Girl after the bath

Horse, jumping

Long hair Dachshund

German Shepherd

RAD Man

Fox with mouse

) Sneaking Fox

Deer

Munich Maid

Amazon

Fencer

Fawn standing

Long-eared Owl

Porcelain listing
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Artist

Nagy

Forster

Karner

Obermaier

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Karner

Obermaier

Karner

Neuh&user
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Candle holder, 3 candles Diebitsch
Candle holder, 5 candles Diebitsch
Candle holder, 3 candles Diebitsch
Candle holder, 5 candles Diebitsch
Bear standing Karner
Candle holder Diebitsch
Horse, standing Karner
Butterfly Karner
Body guard hussar Karner
Frederick the Great Karner
Horse, rearing Rohring
Dragoon Officer Karner
Mother with child Horn
Mother with child on podest Obermaier
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Model # Article Artist

102 Goat lying Karner

103 Surprized Forster

104 Elephant Karner

“ Fox terrier, sitting Nagy

105

106 Candle holder Diebitsch

107 Lamb Karner

108

Goat standing Karner

109 Victor Nagy

j ¥ l
ﬂ Waxwing Krieger
Great tit Krieger
112 5 Falcon Forster

110

111

113

“ HJ Forster

Lisard Auerhammer

114
115

Zieten Husar Karner

116 Victorin Obermaier
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119 H—l\ Candle holder, 3 candles

121

122

126

127

128

129

131

132

133

134

135

136

138

139

Article

Malachwski Husar

Long Jon

Chicken thief

Fishing boy

Jaybird

Magpie

Butler Dragoon

Mouse, small

Mouse, large

Till Eulenspiegel

The feather hat

The dagger bearer

Musketeer

Garde du Corps

Porcelain listing

Artist

Diebitsch

Karner

Forster

Pagels

Lederer

Rohring

Réhring

Forster

Rohring

Rohring

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster
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141

143

144

149

150

151

153

154

155

171

176

184

185

187

191

Article

Standard bearer of the Pandurs

Standard bearer corporal

Mouse, small

Elephant, small

Mouse, large

Lying Doe

Lansquenet ,Halberdiers”

Lansquenet ,Two hander”

Lansquenet , Flute player”

Musketeer

Bavarian Chevauleger officer

Romanien female peasant

Romanien male peasant

Romanien peasants

Siebenburger costume figur

Porcelain listing

Artist

Forster

Roéhring

Rohring

Karner

Rohring

Karner

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Forster

Rohring

Roéhring

Réhring

Réhring
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192

500

502

503

504

505

506 (1)

506 (I1)

506 (I1)

506 (V1)

Article

Siebenburger costume figur

Porcelain vase

Porcelain vase

Porcelain vase

Porcelain vase

Porcelain vase

Porcelain vase
Height 31.5 cm

Porcelain vase
with two handels
Height 54 cm

Porcelain vase
with see thru neck
Height 54 cm

Porcelain vase
white
Height 54 cm

Sphere vase

Goblet vase

Cup vase

Porcelain listing
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Artist

Rohring

Franz Nagy

Franz Nagy

Franz Nagy

Franz Nagy

Franz Nagy

Diebitsch

Diebitsch

Diebitsch

Diebitsch

Diebitsch

Franz Nagy
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Model # Article Artist
512 Candle holder Roéhring
515 Crater vase Rohring

519 ! Porcelain vase Roéhring
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